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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
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Student Attendance Semester Wise Iiird Year Ba.Prog .

2015/1301

2015/1307

2015/1309

2015/1311

2015/1312

2015/1314

2015/1324

2015/1325

2015/1327

2015/1331

2015/1333

2015/1334

2015/1336

2015/1338

2015/1339

2015/1340

2015/1342

2015/1343

2015/1346

2015/1349

2015/1350

2015/1352

2015/1353

2015/1354

2015/1357

2015/1362

2015/1363

2015/1365

2015/1366

2015/1368

2015/1369

2015/1380

Roll No

PIYUSH  ASHOK

ASHMEET  JOLLY

ANSHITA  PURI

CHHAVI  GOEL

ANMOL BHOGAL

KASAM DEEKSHITH

HIMANSHU  PALARIYA

SRISHTI  GUPTA

GUNWANT  SINGH

RITIKA  SHARMA

UDIT  AGARWAL

DINESH  KUMAR

ABHISHEK  CHAUDHARY

PANKAJ  PANWAR

RANJEET

MOHIT DAHIYA

RUMA

KANCHAN

VIKAS

SHRADDHA  BHARDWAJ

PANKAJ  KUMAR

ROHIT

AKASH  SHARMA

S KHAILUN  VAIPHEI

KALAVAKURI S. CHANDU

RITESH  KUMAR

AJAY MEENA

DILIP  YADUVANSHI

TUSHAR  GULIA

JITENDER

ANUBHAV SIDDHARTH MEHTA

JATIN AHUJA

Name
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77
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5

5
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0
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0
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21

35

24

59

Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Per
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2015/1381

2015/1384

2015/1385

2015/1386

2015/1388

2015/1389

2015/1390

2015/1391

2015/1392

2015/1393

2015/1394

2015/1395

2015/1396

2015/1397

2015/1398

2015/1403

Roll No

DURGESH  SINGH

ABHISHEK K. GURJAR

KESHAV  KHURANA

SANDEEP  BAISOYA

RAHUL  KUMAR

AJAY

KANCHAN

SANDEEP K. GODARA

CHETAN

AAKASH  CHAUDHARY

DEVESH K CHAURASIA

JAGMEET NAGAR

NILESH K GURJAR

KANISHK  DHANERWAL

ASHISH

SHIVAM

Name

38

55

0

77

24

72

85

7

50

9

77

56

18

13

26

62
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